
Character Education at the Markkula Center for Applied Ethics         

www.scu.edu/character 

SPRING Quarter 4 

World 
History 
Prentice Hall 
World 
History 
Connections 

to Today  
The Modern 

Era 

 South Asia and the Middle East Africa Latin America 

1999 Modern 
Era 
chapter 
sections 
[buildings 
cover] 

17-3 

17-4 

18-1 18-2 18-3 

18-4 

19-1 

19-2 

19-3 19-4 20-1 20-2 

20-3 

20-4 

2001, 2003, 
2005 
The Modern 
Era 
chapter 
sections 
[boat cover] 

21-3 

21-4 

22-1 22-2 22-3 

22-4 

23-1 

23-2 

23-3 23-4 24-1 24-2 

24-3 

24-4 

2005 Survey 
chapter 
sections 
[tower cover] 

34-3 

34-4 

35-1 35-2 35-3 

35-4 

36-1 

36-2 

36-3 36-4 37-1 37-2 

37-3 

37-4 

California Standards  10.4.1-4 

10.10.1-3 
10.11 
8 

10.4.1-4 

10.10.1-3 
10.11 
8 

10.4.1-4 

10.10.1-3 
10.11 
8 

 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
          

 

 

 

Courage Requires Fortitude.   Courage is risk for a reason not for a 
thrill. Courage requires we moderate our impulses and emotions. 
Courage leads me to consider the Heroic Journey in which people live 
for purposes bigger than themselves and their wants and needs. 

 


