SPRING Quarter 4



CHARACTER LITERACY



Courage Requires Fortitude. Courage is risk for a reason not for a thrill. Courage requires we moderate our impulses and emotions. Courage leads me to consider the Heroic Journey in which people live for purposes bigger than themselves and their wants and needs.

World		South Asia and the Middle East				Africa			Latin America		
History	1999 Modern	17-3	18-1	18-2	18-3	19-1	19-3	19-4	20-1	20-2	20-4
Prentice Hall	Era	17-4			18-4	19-2				20-3	
World	chapter										
History	sections										
Connections	[buildings										
to Today The Modern	cover]										
	2001, 2003,	21-3	22-1	22-2	22-3	23-1	23-3	23-4	24-1	24-2	24-4
Era	2005	21-4			22-4	23-2				24-3	
	The Modern										
	Era										
	chapter										
	sections										
	[boat cover]										
	2005 Survey	34-3	35-1	35-2	35-3	36-1	36-3	36-4	37-1	37-2	37-4
	chapter	34-4			35-4	36-2				37-3	
	sections										
	[tower cover]										
California Standards		10.4.1-4				10.4.1-4			10.4.1-4		
		10.10.1-3				10.10.1-3			10.10.1-3		
		10.11				10.11			10.11		
		8				8			8		